DAILY BED CENSUS 02 JANUARY 2025 A

TOTAL NO. OF
DEPARTMENT LOCATION BED OCCUPIED BED
CCU (WARD 0I) DAY Discharge=1T,
CARE NEW BLOCK 13 Occupied =13
WARD 02 NEW BLOCK 28(24+4 ICU BEDS) 22 (24+4 ICU BEDS)
WARD 03 NEW BLOCK 40 18
WARD 04 NEW BLOCK 6HDU, Paeds Med - 6 PAEDS MED - 3
WARD 05 BBUILDING 34 27
WARD 06 NEW BLOCK 12/DERMA-6) 30
WARD 07 BUILDING ROOM) 25
WARD 08 BUILDING 34 24
WARD 09 NEW BLOCK 35 17
WARD 10 NEW BLOCK 35 17
WARD-11 NEW BLOCK 34 28
WARD 12 NEW BLOCK 36 31
WARD 13 NEW BLOCK 18, PMR-10) 16, PMR-09
WARD 14 OLD BLOCK 40 33
WARD 16 OLD BLOCK 73 49
WARD 17 OLD BLOCK 40 31+day care 8
WARD 18 OLD BLOCK 40 30
TRAUMA CMO G.F TRAUMA BUILDING 9 178 OBSERVATION
FLOOR TRAUMA BUILDING 10 10
GROUND FLOOR TRAUMA BUILDING 10 10
3RD F TRAUMA BUILDING 36 31
F TRAUMA BUILDING 41 41
NURSING HOME A NURSING HOME 12 2
FLOOR TRAUMA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION
NURSING HOME B NURSING HOME 12 8
OLD NURSING HOME NURSING HOME MAINTAINANCE 3
MICU NURSING HOME 8 4
NICU NURSING HOME 8 8
KTW OLD BLOCK 4 3
NTPR ICU OLD BLOCK 16 8
SWINE FLUE ICU OLD BLOCK 6 5
ECS TRIAGE ECS BUILDING 15 TROLLEYS 389 observation
ECS RR ECS BUILDING 16 18
ME4 ECS 1ST FLOOR ECS BUILDING 50 fix trolleys 83
C2F ECS 1ST FLOOR ECS BUILDING 50 46
(SUR(jl(_;/-\I_ (SE) /0 T (ILD) 50 —
EMERGENCY + ICS) ECS BUILDING 68 112
(EMG) ECS BUILDING 18 OBSERVATION)
ECS NICU ECS BUILDING 16 16



ECS 3RD F HDU
ECS 3RD F WARD
ECS PICU
ECS MICU
ECS SICU
MSSW (WARD 21)
C3F WARD 22

NEONATAL UNIT
MATERNITY
NURSING HOME

CTVS
ME4

PSYCHIATRY WD- 24

WD - 23

G - MAT WARD 20B

LABOUR ROOM

ECS BUILDING
ECS BUILDING
ECS BUILDING
ECS BUILDING
ECS BUILDING
2ND FLOOR
OLD EMERGENCY

OLD EMERGENCY
NURSING HOME
BUILDING

X-RAY BUILDING
OLD EMERGENCY
BLOCK
BLOCK
1ST FLOOR
1ST FLOOR

COVID DISASTER TRAUMA BUILDING

PCICU

OLD EMERGENCY

8
49
15
13

8
66
28

7
renovation )+2 post
op room

9
22
24
30
ROOM)
4
COVID ICU 9
20

7
34
15
13
6
43
15
9

7+2(baby)
5
124
NIL
NIL
39+7=46
9
4
17



VACANT BED

NIL
6
22
6HDU, PAEDS MED -
7
7
6
10
18
17
6
5
02, PMR-01
7
25
36
10
NIL
NIL
Nil
5
NIL
NNH-A , 11 for
Patients & 01 for
CONSTRCUTION

NIL
NIL
Nil






